COLUMBIA H.S.- EAST VALLEY M.S.-SOUTH M.S.-WEST M.S.
Updated 12/18/2023

2023-2024 School Bus Routes

|Bus Companyi

Early Release: On Wednesday there will be an Early Release at 1:44 p.m. Your student (s) will be at the p.m. bus stop 1 hour
early.

CAUTION to PARENTS: For new students, call Brown Bus Company to register your student to ride the bus. For new and/or younger
students, it is very important that your student know both the bus they ride and the bus stop they will get off at. It is suggested that you put a
note with the Student's Name, Bus # and the Bus Stop on your student's backpack for easy reference by the teachers and/or bus driver.

School Year Bus Routes Effective 08/17/23 (pending Nampa School District Board of Trustees Approval). Times listed are estimated times
ONLY, adjustments may take place in the first few weeks and throughout the school year. Kindergarten students will not be bused until
8/21/2023.

Due to driver shortages, routes listed below may be subject to change.
Please scroll down for information on becoming a school bus driver.

A.M. P.M. STOP LOCATION
Bus #80
6:43 3:08 CHS/EV 5216 E Orchard Ave
6:44 3:09 CHS/EV N Pit Ln @ Apple Creek Circle
6:46 3:06 CHS/EV N Happy Valley Rd @ E Roberts Ln
6:48 3:23 CHS/EV 5022 Airport Rd
6:50 3:25 CHS/EV 5602 Airport Rd
6:51 3:26 CHS/EV Airport Rd @ Brent Ln
6:53 3:12 CHS/EV 103 N Robinson Rd
6:55 3:14 CHS/EV 59 N Robinson Rd
6:56 3:15 CHS/EV 6018 Joe Ln
6:58 3:17 CHS/EV N Pit Ln @ Howard Ln
6:59 3:18 CHS/EV Howard Ln @ N Pier Pointe Ln
7:00 3:19 CHS/EV 4900 Howard Ln
7:01 3:04 CHS/EV 54 N Happy Valley Rd
7:06 3:29 CHS/EV 419 S Robinson Blvd (Sherryanna Ln)
7:08 3:30 CHS/EV 6020 E Amity Ave
Bus #82
6:50 3:04 CHS/EV S Marcum Way @ E Kent Ave
6:54 3:06 CHS/EV E Greenhurst Rd @ S Lexis Way
6:55 3:07 CHS/EV 2006 Southside Blvd
6:59 3:10 CHS/EV Brenan Dr @ Tayten Dr
7:04 3:12 CHS/EV 1100/1101 Southside Blvd
Bus #83
7:06 3:09 CHS/EV Port St @ N 25th St
7:08 3:10 CHS/EV Port St @ N 29th St
7:10 3:12 CHS/EV 31 N Kings Rd
7:11 3:05 CHS/EV E Victory Rd @ S Rolling Green St

7:12 3:03 CHS/EV E Victory Rd @ S Mason Cr Rd



Bus #98
6:44
6:46

no a.m.
6:52
6:58
6:59
7:00
7:02
7:05
7:06

Bus #113
6:51
6:54
6:59
7:01

Bus #116
7:03
7:05
7.:06
7.07

Bus #128
6:54
6:58
7:04

Bus #138
6:36
6:40
6:42
6:43
6:44
6:46

Bus #150
6:43
6:44
6:53
6:56
6:57

3:23
3:21
3:16
3:15
3:10
3:09
3:08
3:07
3:.04
3:03

3:24
3:16
3:14
3:12

3:08
3:10
3:11
3:13

3:06
3:10
3:15

3:24
3:15
3:17
3:18
3:20
3:22

3:35
3:37
3:21
3:18
3:17

CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV

CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV

CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV

CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV

CHS/West
CHS/West
CHS/West
CHS/West
CHS/West
CHS/West

CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV

1620 S Robinson Bivd

7004 Lake Hazel Rd

7101 E Greenhurst Rd

E Greenhurst Rd @ S Zahradnicek Ln
4306 S Happy Valley Rd

4417 S Happy Valley Rd

4574 Alma Ln

3823/3824 Alma Ln

Southside Blvd @ E Dark Springs Ave
Southside Blv @ E Oklahoma Ave

6th St N @ 14th Ave N

N Sugar St @ E Spicewood Ave
S Sugar St @ Taffy Dr

S Sugar St @ S Kelli LP

Bobcat St @ Cougar Ave

S Kings Rd @ S Queens Dr-East side of Kings only
S Kings Rd @ E Park Ridge Dr

S Kings Rd @ Sugar Cane Dr

Airport Rd @ Harmony Ln (Tr Park)
Pond Valley Dr @ Squall Valley Dr
Stamm Ln @ Round Valley St

26332nd St S

2212 E Amity Ave

S 19th St @ S 20th St (North)
S 19th St @ S 20th St (South)
Wildflower Dr @ Wildflower Ct
Chicago St @ E Amity Ave

SnowgooseSt @ Waterfowl Ave
16067 N Franklin Blvd
1st St N @ 4th Ave N
9th Ave N @ 2nd St N
5th St N @ 9th Ave N



Bus #155
no a.m.
no a.m.

6:59
7:00
7:01
7:05

Bus #156
6:46
6:48
6:50

Bus #161
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:03

Bus #163
6:51
6:54
7:00
7.02
7.:06

Bus #180
6:35
6:43
6:45
6:52
6:54

Bus #182
no a.m.
6:47
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:55
6:57
6:58
6:59
7:02
7:03
7:05
7:06

3:18
3:16
3:12
311
3:09
3:04

3:15
3:13
3:11

2:59
3:00
3.01
3:03

3:13
3:16
3:06
3:.05
3.01
3:21

3:33
3:25
3:27
3:17
3:16

3:06
3:14
3:16
3:19
3:20
3:21
3:23
3:25
3:26
3:27
3:29
3:11
3:12
3:08
3:09

CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV

CHS/South
CHS/South
CHS/South

CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV

CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
EV ONLY

CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS ONLY

CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV

E Lewis Ln @ Tiercel Dr

5300 S Happy Valley Rd

4201 E Locust Ln

E Locust Lh @ S Oakridge Ave
E Locust Ln @ Bell Ct

Southside Blvd @ Shamrock Ave

Discovery Pl @ E Montana Ave
S Stonehedge Dr @ Pebble Way
S Stonehedge Dr @ E Sand Gate Ave (by Southside Blvd)

S Grays Ln @ E Winterberry Dr
Buckskin Dr @ Buckskin Ct

S Grays Ln @ Whistler Ln

S Grays Ln @ E Sage Ct

616 N Kings Rd (Kings Ct)

N 39th St @ E Comstock Ave
E Victory Rd @ S Honey Dr
2921 E Victory Rd

E Amity Ave @ Mihan Ln
Boys and Girls Club E.V.

1530 11th Ave N

Cherry Lane @ N Midsummer Ln
N Franklin Rd @ E Orah Way
1st Ave N @ 4th St N

1st St N @ 2nd Ave N

S Robinson Blvd @ Mopar Meadows Ln
S Robinson Blvd @ E Orchard Ave
Stamm Ln @ Virginia Circle

Stamm Ln @ Barline Ct

Stamm Ln @ N Autumn Wind Dr
Stamm Ln @ N Ashford Ln

N Happy Valley Rd @ Gateway S Apts
5019 E Orchard Ave

N Pit Ln @ E Orchard Ave

334 N Pit Ln

N Happy Valley Rd @ Oak St

5013 Joe Ln

5325 Joe Ln

E Victory Rd @ S PitLn

4802 E Victory Rd



Bus #183
6:50
6:55
6:58
7:00
7:03

Bus #206
6:41
6:44
6:45
6:47
6:49
6:52
6:54
6:55
6:57
6:58
7:02
7:04

Bus #208
6:27
6:30
6:31
6:32
6:37
6:39
6:43
6:48
6:52
6:57
7:01
7:02
7:04
7:07

Bus #225
6:56
6:57
7:00
7:16

Bus #226
6:47
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:57
6:59

3.07
3:11
3:12
3:14
3:16
3:20
3:22
3:24
3:25
3:26
3:30
3:32

3:43
3:42
3:41
3:40
3:35
3:33
3:30
3:26
3:23
3:09
3:14
3:15
3:07
3:05

3:20
3:21
3:24
2:53

3:10
3:25
3:24
3:23
3:22
3:16
3:14

CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV

CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV

was bus #87
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV

CHS/EV
CHS/EV
CHS/EV
E.V. ONLY

CHS/South
CHS/South
CHS/South
CHS/South
CHS/South
CHS/South
CHS/South

4th Ave N @ Victorian Circle

1423 Madison Ave

1108 3rd Ave N

807 N Franklin Blvd (Mason RV Park)
11th Ave N @ Powell Ave

6621 E Amity Ave

E Victory Rd @ S Anchor Way
E Bolter Ln (25 N Robinson Blvd)
Airport Rd @ Arabian Way

7200 Airport Rd

E Flamingo Ave @ N Gage Ln
7205 E Flamingo Ave

E Flamingo Ave @ N 63rd St

N Robinson Blvd @ E Carson Ct
802 N Robinson Blvd

Airport Rd @ N 44th St

Airport Rd @ N 40th St

Southside Blvd @ E Lava Springs Ave
Southside Blvd @ Sparks Ave

3008 E Lewis Ln

E Lewis Ln @ Rogers Ln

8748 Track Ln

8576 Track Rd

8737 Southside Blvd

9505 S Happy Valley Rd

E Lewis Ln @ Mamer Ln

4314 S Robinson Blivd

7112 E Locust Ln

6908 E Locust Ln

5601 E Locust Ln

S Happy Valley Rd @ Salmon River Dr

6th StN @ E Carol St
6th StN @ 2nd Ave N
6th StN @ 7th Ave N
2111 S Happy Valley Rd

S 25th St @ E Amity Ave (Southside)
Chicago St @ Wildflower Dr

Chicago St @ Sunflower Dr

E lowa Ave @ Chicago St

Common Area eastside of Greenbelt on lowa
Southside Blvd @ E Ohio Ave

Southside Blvd @ Sunflower Dr



www.brownbuscompany.com
(208) 466-4181 (Nampa Office)

(208) 455-2532 (Vallivue Office)

JOIN OUR TEAM ! it

] ] ) Nampa, ID 83686
Help children start and end each day with a smile

by driving their school bus. Brown Bus Company

is seeking caring individuals to drive school buses

in the Canyon and Ada County area. |deal for

retired or stay at home parents who are looking

for additional income.

- Competitive Wages - Paid Training
- No Prior Experience Required
- Bring Your Child To Work

- Evenings, Weekends & Holidays Off
- Split Shift-20 Hours or More Per Week

BI 0 w n www.brownbuscompany.com
_ {208) 466-4181 (Nampa Office)

Company (208) 455-2532 (Vallivue Office)
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