COLUMBIA H.S.- EAST VALLEY M.S.-SOUTH M.S.-WEST M.S. Updated 12/18/2023

2023-2024 School Bus Routes



Early Release: On Wednesday there will be an Early Release at 1:44 p.m. Your student (s) will be at the p.m. bus stop 1 hour early.

CAUTION to PARENTS: For new students, call Brown Bus Company to register your student to ride the bus. For new and/or younger students, it is very important that your student know both the bus they ride and the bus stop they will get off at. It is suggested that you put a note with the Student's Name, Bus # and the Bus Stop on your student's backpack for easy reference by the teachers and/or bus driver.

School Year Bus Routes Effective 08/17/23 (pending Nampa School District Board of Trustees Approval). Times listed are estimated times ONLY, adjustments may take place in the first few weeks and throughout the school year. Kindergarten students will not be bused until 8/21/2023.

Due to driver shortages, routes listed below may be subject to change. Please scroll down for information on becoming a school bus driver.

<u>A.M.</u>	<u>P.M.</u>		STOP LOCATION
Bus #80			
6:43	3:08	CHS/EV	5216 E Orchard Ave
6:44	3:09	CHS/EV	N Pit Ln @ Apple Creek Circle
6:46	3:06	CHS/EV	N Happy Valley Rd @ E Roberts Ln
6:48	3:23	CHS/EV	5022 Airport Rd
6:50	3:25	CHS/EV	5602 Airport Rd
6:51	3:26	CHS/EV	Airport Rd @ Brent Ln
6:53	3:12	CHS/EV	103 N Robinson Rd
6:55	3:14	CHS/EV	59 N Robinson Rd
6:56	3:15	CHS/EV	6018 Joe Ln
6:58	3:17	CHS/EV	N Pit Ln @ Howard Ln
6:59	3:18	CHS/EV	Howard Ln @ N Pier Pointe Ln
7:00	3:19	CHS/EV	4900 Howard Ln
7:01	3:04	CHS/EV	54 N Happy Valley Rd
7:06	3:29	CHS/EV	419 S Robinson Blvd (Sherryanna Ln)
7:08	3:30	CHS/EV	6020 E Amity Ave
Bus #82			
6:50	3:04	CHS/EV	S Marcum Way @ E Kent Ave
6:54	3:06	CHS/EV	E Greenhurst Rd @ S Lexis Way
6:55	3:07	CHS/EV	2006 Southside Blvd
6:59	3:10	CHS/EV	Brenan Dr @ Tayten Dr
7:04	3:12	CHS/EV	1100/1101 Southside Blvd
7.04	3.12	C113/E V	1100/1101 Southside Bivd
Bus #83			
7:06	3:09	CHS/EV	Port St @ N 25th St
7:08	3:10	CHS/EV	Port St @ N 29th St
7:10	3:12	CHS/EV	31 N Kings Rd
7:11	3:05	CHS/EV	E Victory Rd @ S Rolling Green St
7:12	3:03	CHS/EV	E Victory Rd @ S Mason Cr Rd

Bus #98			
6:44	3:23	CHS/EV	1620 S Robinson Blvd
6:46	3:21	CHS/EV	7004 Lake Hazel Rd
no a.m.	3:16	CHS/EV	7101 E Greenhurst Rd
6:52	3:15	CHS/EV	E Greenhurst Rd @ S Zahradnicek Ln
6:58	3:10	CHS/EV	4306 S Happy Valley Rd
6:59	3:09	CHS/EV	4417 S Happy Valley Rd
7:00	3:08	CHS/EV	4574 Alma Ln
7:02	3:07	CHS/EV	3823/3824 Alma Ln
7:05	3:04	CHS/EV	Southside Blvd @ E Dark Springs Ave
7:06	3:03	CHS/EV	Southside Blv @ E Oklahoma Ave
Bus #113			
6:51	3:24	CHS/EV	6th St N @ 14th Ave N
6:54	3:16	CHS/EV	N Sugar St @ E Spicewood Ave
6:59	3:14	CHS/EV	S Sugar St @ Taffy Dr
7:01	3:12	CHS/EV	S Sugar St @ S Kelli LP
Bus #116			
7:03	3:08	CHS/EV	Bobcat St @ Cougar Ave
7:05	3:10	CHS/EV	S Kings Rd @ S Queens Dr-East side of Kings only
7:06	3:11	CHS/EV	S Kings Rd @ E Park Ridge Dr
7:07	3:13	CHS/EV	S Kings Rd @ Sugar Cane Dr
Bus #128			
6:54	3:06	CHS/EV	Airport Rd @ Harmony Ln (Tr Park)
6:58	3:10	CHS/EV	Pond Valley Dr @ Squall Valley Dr
7:04	3:15	CHS/EV	Stamm Ln @ Round Valley St
Bus #138			
6:36	3:24	CHS/West	2633 2nd St S
6:40	3:15	CHS/West	2212 E Amity Ave
6:42	3:17	CHS/West	S 19th St @ S 20th St (North)
6:43	3:18	CHS/West	S 19th St @ S 20th St (South)
6:44	3:20	CHS/West	Wildflower Dr @ Wildflower Ct
6:46	3:22	CHS/West	Chicago St @ E Amity Ave
Bus #150			
6:43	3:35	CHS/EV	SnowgooseSt @ Waterfowl Ave
6:44	3:37	CHS/EV	16067 N Franklin Blvd
6:53	3:21	CHS/EV	1st St N @ 4th Ave N
6:56	3:18	CHS/EV	9th Ave N @ 2nd St N
6:57	3:17	CHS/EV	5th St N @ 9th Ave N

D			
Bus #155	0.40	CHS/EV	51 ' 1 @ T' 1 D
no a.m.	3:18	CHS/EV	E Lewis Ln @ Tiercel Dr
no a.m.	3:16	CHS/EV	5300 S Happy Valley Rd
6:59	3:12	CHS/EV	4201 E Locust Ln
7:00	3:11	CHS/EV	E Locust Ln @ S Oakridge Ave
7:01	3:09	CHS/EV	E Locust Ln @ Bell Ct
7:05	3:04	CHS/EV	Southside Blvd @ Shamrock Ave
Bus #156			
6:46	3:15	CHS/South	Discovery PI @ E Montana Ave
6:48	3:13	CHS/South	S Stonehedge Dr @ Pebble Way
6:50	3:11	CHS/South	S Stonehedge Dr @ E Sand Gate Ave (by Southside Blvd)
0.00	0.11	0110/00aii1	o dioneneage by & E dand date five (by douthside biva)
Bus #161			
6:59	2:59	CHS/EV	S Grays Ln @ E Winterberry Dr
7:00	3:00	CHS/EV	Buckskin Dr @ Buckskin Ct
7:01	3:01	CHS/EV	S Grays Ln @ Whistler Ln
7:03	3:03	CHS/EV	S Grays Ln @ E Sage Ct
Bus #163		OLIO/EV	2.2.1.10
6:51	3:13	CHS/EV	616 N Kings Rd (Kings Ct)
6:54	3:16	CHS/EV	N 39th St @ E Comstock Ave
7:00	3:06	CHS/EV	E Victory Rd @ S Honey Dr
7:02	3:05	CHS/EV	2921 E Victory Rd
7:06	3:01	CHS/EV	E Amity Ave @ Mihan Ln
	3:21	EV ONLY	Boys and Girls Club E.V.
Bus #180			
6:35	3:33	CHS/EV	1530 11th Ave N
6:43	3:25	CHS/EV	Cherry Lane @ N Midsummer Ln
6:45	3:27	CHS/EV	N Franklin Rd @ E Orah Way
6:52	3:17	CHS/EV	1st Ave N @ 4th St N
6:54	3:16	CHS ONLY	1st St N @ 2nd Ave N
Bus #182	0.00	OHC/EV	C. D. akira a an Dhad @ Mara an Mara danna La
no a.m.	3:06	CHS/EV	S Robinson Blvd @ Mopar Meadows Ln
6:47	3:14	CHS/EV	S Robinson Blvd @ E Orchard Ave
6:49	3:16	CHS/EV CHS/EV	Stamm Ln @ Virginia Circle
6:50	3:19		Stamm Ln @ Barline Ct
6:51	3:20	CHS/EV	Stamm Ln @ N Autumn Wind Dr
6:52	3:21	CHS/EV	Stamm Ln @ N Ashford Ln
6:53	3:23	CHS/EV	N Happy Valley Rd @ Gateway S Apts
6:55	3:25	CHS/EV	5019 E Orchard Ave
6:57	3:26	CHS/EV	N Pit Ln @ E Orchard Ave
6:58	3:27	CHS/EV	334 N Pit Ln
6:59	3:29	CHS/EV	N Happy Valley Rd @ Oak St
7:02	3:11	CHS/EV	5013 Joe Ln
7:03	3:12	CHS/EV	5325 Joe Ln
7:05	3.∪8	CHS/EV	E Victory Rd @ S Pit Ln
7:06	3:08 3:09	CHS/EV	4802 E Victory Rd

D #400			
Bus #183		0110/51/	
6:50		CHS/EV	4th Ave N @ Victorian Circle
6:55		CHS/EV	1423 Madison Ave
6:58		CHS/EV	1108 3rd Ave N
7:00		CHS/EV	807 N Franklin Blvd (Mason RV Park)
7:03		CHS/EV	11th Ave N @ Powell Ave
Bus #206			
6:41	3:07	CHS/EV	6621 E Amity Ave
6:44	3:11	CHS/EV	E Victory Rd @ S Anchor Way
6:45	3:12	CHS/EV	E Bolter Ln (25 N Robinson Blvd)
6:47	3:14	CHS/EV	Airport Rd @ Arabian Way
6:49	3:16	CHS/EV	7200 Airport Rd
6:52	3:20	CHS/EV	E Flamingo Ave @ N Gage Ln
6:54	3:22	CHS/EV	7205 E Flamingo Ave
6:55	3:24	CHS/EV	E Flamingo Ave @ N 63rd St
6:57	3:25	CHS/EV	N Robinson Blvd @ E Carson Ct
6:58	3:26	CHS/EV	802 N Robinson Blvd
7:02	3:30	CHS/EV	Airport Rd @ N 44th St
7:02 7:04		CHS/EV	Airport Rd @ N 44th St Airport Rd @ N 40th St
7.04	3:32	OHO/L V	Aliport Rd @ N 40th St
Bus #208		was bus #87	
6:27	3:43	CHS/EV	Southside Blvd @ E Lava Springs Ave
6:30	3:42	CHS/EV	Southside Blvd @ Sparks Ave
6:31	3:41	CHS/EV	3008 E Lewis Ln
6:32	3:40	CHS/EV	E Lewis Ln @ Rogers Ln
6:37	3:35	CHS/EV	8748 Track Ln
6:39	3:33	CHS/EV	8576 Track Rd
6:43	3:30	CHS/EV	8737 Southside Blvd
6:48	3:26	CHS/EV	9505 S Happy Valley Rd
6:52	3:23	CHS/EV	E Lewis Ln @ Mamer Ln
6:57	3:09	CHS/EV	4314 S Robinson Blvd
7:01	3:14	CHS/EV	7112 E Locust Ln
7:02	3:15	CHS/EV	6908 E Locust Ln
7:04	3:07	CHS/EV	5601 E Locust Ln
7:07	3:05	CHS/EV	S Happy Valley Rd @ Salmon River Dr
Bus #225			
6:56	3:20	CHS/EV	6th St N @ E Carol St
		CHS/EV CHS/EV	
6:57	3:21	CHS/EV	6th St N @ 2nd Ave N
7:00	3:24		6th St N @ 7th Ave N
7:16	2:53	E.V. ONLY	2111 S Happy Valley Rd
Bus #226			
6:47	3:10	CHS/South	S 25th St @ E Amity Ave (Southside)
6:49	3:25	CHS/South	Chicago St @ Wildflower Dr
6:50	3:24	CHS/South	Chicago St @ Sunflower Dr
6:51	3:23	CHS/South	E Iowa Ave @ Chicago St
6:52	3:22	CHS/South	Common Area eastside of Greenbelt on Iowa
6:57	3:16	CHS/South	Southside Blvd @ E Ohio Ave
6:59	3:14	CHS/South	Southside Blvd @ Sunflower Dr



JOIN OUR TEAM!

Help children start and end each day with a smile by driving their school bus. Brown Bus Company is seeking caring individuals to drive school buses in the Canyon and Ada County area. Ideal for retired or stay at home parents who are looking for additional income.

- Competitive Wages
 Paid Training
- No Prior Experience Required
- Bring Your Child To Work
- Evenings, Weekends & Holidays Off
- Split Shift 20 Hours or More Per Week



Brown Bus Company 2111 E. Sherman Ave. Nampa, ID 83686